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17:17:18
19.10.24
1


	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	1
	557
	Michalski Antoni
	POL
	
	
	60	54
	41
	50
	47
	50
	60
	60
	60	60
	60	60
	47	54
	60	60
	54
	54
	991

	2
	122
	Vaculík Michal
	CZE
	
	
	41	31
	47
	37
	54
	60
	54
	54
	47	45
	50	50
	45	41
	54	47
	47
	50
	854

	3
	213
	Kameník Adam
	CZE
	
	JB MX Racing
	26	35
	31
	29
	43
	43
	41
	43
	43	41
	45	43
	39	37
	37	41
	37
	41
	695

	4
	14
	Plevák Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	UAMK Zejax Motoklub Chrudim
	0
	50
	54
	41
	45
	50
	45
	45	47
	43	54
	
	
	
	
	474

	5
	207
	Dolnik Bartosz
	POL
	
	MX 2020
	
	54
	45
	50
	54
	
	
	
	
	60	60
	
	60
	60
	443

	6
	52
	Lněníčka Tomáš
	CZE
	
	Beaver racing
	25	37
	
	
	39
	41
	
	
	
	
	50	45
	45	45
	50
	45
	422

	7
	163
	Brandejs Martin
	CZE
	
	
	22	26
	22
	0
	33
	37
	35
	33
	39	39
	
	
	27	39
	
	
	352

	8
	227
	Karlíček David
	CZE
	
	
	
	43
	41
	37
	35
	43
	35
	
	41	47
	
	
	
	
	322

	9
	878
	Fuchs Sebastian
	CZE
	
	
	29	27
	35
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	47	39
	
	43	54
	
	
	309

	10
	94
	Jelínek Petr
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	50
	54	54
	
	43	39
	
	
	
	285

	11
	13
	Bičian Milan
	CZE
	
	
	45	60
	45
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41	50
	
	
	
	274

	12
	27
	Pavlíček Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	50	43
	39
	43
	
	
	47
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	261

	13
	23
	Hejný Jakub
	CZE
	
	
	33	33
	
	
	
	
	39
	41
	41	43
	
	
	
	
	
	230

	14
	707
	Wiatrek Dominik
	POL
	
	
	23	43
	27
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41
	43
	220

	15
	531
	Seremet Andrzej Junior
	POL
	
	
	37	41
	39
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35
	35
	218

	16
	44
	Prokop Martin
	CZE
	
	
	
	60
	47
	45
	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	199

	17
	268
	Wujec Roch
	POL
	
	
	21	0
	37
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54	47
	
	
	
	198

	18
	712
	Siwinski - H Dawid
	POL
	
	
	47	50
	
	
	60
	33
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	190

	19
	412
	Baláž Voějtch
	CZE
	
	VM Racing
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	47
	
	
	
	47	27
	
	
	152

	20
	69
	Křenovský Michal
	CZE
	
	
	
	25
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	39	41
	
	
	
	
	129

	21
	214
	Skopal Kristián
	CZE
	
	
	
	26
	22
	35
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	122
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	22
	4
	Borovička Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	20	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54	45
	
	
	
	
	119

	23
	225
	Lutera Filip
	CZE
	
	LUTCAR team
	
	24
	25
	
	
	
	33
	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	119

	24
	90
	Biskupská Ewa
	POL
	
	
	35	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	0
	
	
	31	0
	
	
	103

	25
	98
	Vondruška Jaromír
	CZE
	
	
	54	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	101

	26
	411
	Burget Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50	50
	
	
	
	
	
	100

	27
	100
	Stodola Vojtěch
	
	
	
	50	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	95

	28
	10
	Samek Peter
	SVK
	
	Racing 99
	
	33
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	93

	29
	1
	Staněk Martin
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	47
	92

	30
	103
	Skopal Sebastián
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41	50
	
	
	91

	31
	141
	Novák Jakub
	CZE
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26	33
	
	
	84

	32
	139
	Faltus Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43
	39
	82

	33
	45
	Mráz Zdeněk
	CZE
	
	
	39	39
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	78

	34
	3
	Hrdý Richard
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39
	37
	76

	35
	411
	Pešan Filip
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33	43
	
	
	76

	36
	851
	Houdek Jan
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50	26
	
	
	76

	37
	232
	Linhart Matěj
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33	43
	
	
	
	76

	38
	9
	Valovič Luděk
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	35
	
	
	
	72

	39
	269
	Piatek Patryk
	POL
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35	33
	
	
	
	68

	40
	391
	Štěrba Václav
	CZE
	
	MX RACING ZEJAX Chrudim
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35	29
	
	
	64

	41
	478
	Pfauser Petr
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39	25
	
	
	64

	42
	153
	Bláha Radim
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24	37
	
	
	61
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	8
	
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	
	Total

	

	43
	192
	Procházka Radim
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25	35
	
	
	
	60

	44
	234
	Bláha Dušan
	CZE
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29	31
	
	
	
	60

	45
	18
	Brňák Matej
	SVK
	
	Motoškola racing 99
	27	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	56

	46
	711
	Chlebík Boris
	SVK
	
	
	
	29
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	55

	47
	238
	Skřejpek Richard
	CZE
	
	
	
	23
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50

	48
	244
	Peňás Miloslav
	CZE
	
	
	24	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	48

	49
	17
	Melerski Wojciech
	POL
	
	MX 2020
	
	21
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44

	50
	254
	Šilhavík Jakub
	SVK
	
	M-Cross Academy Šenkvice
	43	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43

	51
	411
	Burget Lukáš
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37

	52
	19
	Přichystal Petr
	CZE
	
	Mx shop SEKERKA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	
	0
	33

	53
	272
	Nováček Adam
	CZE
	
	
	31	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31

	54
	11
	Louček Adam
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23	0
	
	
	
	23

	55
	283
	Remeš Viktor
	CZE
	
	RyWolfTeam
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	56
	133
	Antošová Jana
	CZE
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	57
	231
	Váňa Filip
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0

	58
	263
	Horák Tomáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0

	59
	172
	Blahush Elina
	AUT
	
	Rs schalko, födweghoatza
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0
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